REPAIR PARTS
© 2009 Goodman M Houston, TX 77056
RP-D1112K
 This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-D1112J.
December 2019
Commercial 5 Ton Belt Drive Package Cooling Unit
© 2016 - 2019 ◊ 19001 Kermier Rd. ◊ Waller, TX 77484

0130M00598 TRANSFORMER, 75VA, 575V TO 24V (M15,
M16, M17, M30)
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DSC060XXX3BVXBAA
M2 - DSC060XXX3BVXMAA
M3 - DSC060XXX3BWXXAA
M4 - DSC060XXX3BXDXAA
M5 - DSC060XXX3BXXDAA
M6 - DSC060XXX3BXXXAA
M7 - DSC060XXX4BAXCAA
M8 - DSC060XXX4BBXXAA
M9 - DSC060XXX4BFXXAA
M10 - DSC060XXX4BHXBAA
M11 - DSC060XXX4BHXOAA
M12 - DSC060XXX4BWXBAA
M13 - DSC060XXX4BXDCAA
M14 - DSC060XXX4BXXXAA
M15 - DSC060XXX7BBXXAA
M16 - DSC060XXX7BFXXAA
M17 - DSC060XXX7BXXXAA
M18 - DSC0600103BADXAA
M19 - DSC0600103BFDXAA
M20 - DSC0600104BMXBAA
M21 - DSC0600104BRDBAA
M22 - DSC0600104BXDZAA
M23 - DSC0600153BHDXAA
M24 - DSC0600153BHXAAA
M25 - DSC0600153BWDFAA
M26 - DSC0600154BHXBAA
M27 - DSC0600203BHXAAA
M28 - DSC0600204BVDBAA
M29 - DSC0600204BXDCAA
M30 - DSC0600207BHDXAA
3RP-D1112K www.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Top Panel and Tubing Assembly
4 RP-D1112Kwww.goodmanmfg.com www.amana-hac.com
Top Panel and Tubing Assembly
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
TOP PANEL 0121L00235NG11
MOTOR, 1/4 HP, 1SP, 6PL (M2, M25)0131L0006121
MOTOR, 1/4 HP, OD (M1, M3, M4, M5, M6, M18,
M19, M23, M24, M27)
0131M0083721
MOTOR, 1/4 HP, OD (M7, M8, M9, M10, M11, M12,
M14, M20, M21, M22, M26, M28, M29)
0131M0083821
MOTOR, 1/4 HP, OD (M15, M16, M17, M30)0131M0083921
MOTOR, COND,  1/4 HP, 460V (M13)0131L0006221
ACORN NUT 5/16 HEX BLACK (QTY 4)0163M00006P31
FAN GRILLE, RAISED 0152G0000041
CONDUIT 0161R00003P51
FAN BLADE 0150G0000461
VENTURI RING 22" 0161L0000071
SCREW #10X3/4", BLACK (QTY 18)0163M00004NS
WASHER, BLACK (.50 OD .218ID) (QTY 4)0163M00005PNS
Image 2: